Date

04/19/
16
04/26/
16

05/10/
16

05/17/
16

05/24/
16

05/31/
16

Time

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

Games for Money Be Green, Adult Basketball

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

Money Be Green
LalLa's
Laurel Kia
Money Be Green
Team Huge

Money Be Green

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

70

43

55

71

57

69

Home Team

Game Time Hustlers

Money Be Green
Money Be Green
Ballin
Money Be Green

Wet Bandits

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
60 Win
56 Win
53 Loss
75 Loss
63 Win
55 Win
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