

Games for Money Be Green, Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/19/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Money Be Green	70	Game Time Hustlers	60	Win
04/26/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	LaLa's	43	Money Be Green	56	Win
05/10/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Laurel Kia	55	Money Be Green	53	Loss
05/17/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Money Be Green	71	Ballin	75	Loss
05/24/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Team Huge	57	Money Be Green	63	Win
05/31/ 16	12:00 AM PDT	Money Be Green	69	Wet Bandits	55	Win